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Fairnilee Slalom Saturday 16/06/07

Div 4 K1 Men

1001 Christopher Curry
1013 Ben MacDonald
1000 Sydney Przygoda
1008 George Mitchell
1003 David Webster
1007 Finlay Watson-Kerr
1004 David Edwards
1011 Jed Sloan

8 Michael Errington
1014 Anthony Webb
1002 Jonathon Edwards
1012 Garry Seaton
1005 Sam Hill
1010 Geordie Broad
1009 Cameron Revell

Div 4 K1 Ladies
1024 Laura Harman
1022 Jennifer Harrison
1020 Bethany Hartley
1023 Isobel Hirst

Div 4 C1
1 Andy Hall

Div 4 C2
2 G.Metcalfe/A.Smith

Div 3 K1 Men
155 Matt Dodgson
256 Leslie Simpson
162 Connor Gibbs
21 Michael Brown
63 Leslie Gibbs
73 Michael Jackson
227 Zach Wilson
109 Craig Barron
1009 Struan MacDonald
80 Anthony Shaw
107 Kyle Bisset
1007 Paul Errington
268 Ryan Milne
1008 Mark Adamson
279 Daniel Craig

Div 3 K1 Ladies
118 Amber Maslen
45 Lynn Sandlands
41 Emma Kerr
66 Robyn Craig
9000 Lauren Strickland
1000 Rachael Bradshaw
115 Kirsten Eveleigh

Div 3 C1
1 Stuart Gerrie

Div 2 K1 Men
23 Adam Smith
39 Ryan Westley
13 lan Slater
165 Bradley Forbes-Cryans
168 Gary Fletcher
99 Stuart Gerrie
56 Eddie Przygoda
33 Gary Metcalf

Age
J14
Ji12
Ji2
J14
J18
Ji2
J14
Ji2
Snr
Snr
Ji2
Ji2
J16
J14
Ji2

Age
Snr
J16
J16
J16

Age
Snr

Age
J16

Age
J18
J14
Ji2
Ji2
J14
Snr
J16
J16
J14
Snr
J16
J16
J14
Ji2
J16

Age
J16
Snr
J16
J12
J12
J16
J16

Age
J16

Age
J16
J14

DV
J12

DV
J16
J14
J16

Club

Fife C.A.G.
Breadalbane
Aberdeen K.C.
Breadalbane
Dallam C.C.
Forth C.C.
Hexham
Breadalbane

Hexham
Breadalbane
Dallam C.C.
Breadlbane
Breadalbane

Club

Hexham

Dallam C.C.
Grange Berners
Dallam C.C.

Club
Leeds C.C.

Club
Cleveland cc

Club

Grange Berners
Stirling CC
Hexham
C.R.Cats
Hexham
Grange Berners
Grange Berners
Dallam C.C.
Breadalbane
Cleveland cc
Aberdeen K.C.
Hexham

Fife C.A.G.

Fife C.A.G.
Durham C.C.

Club
Beadalbane
Independent
Forth C.C.
Durham C.C.
Breadalbane
Manchester C.C.
Forth C.C.

Club
Aberdeen K.C.

Club
Cleveland cc

Lower Wharfe C.C.

Warrington C.C.
Forth C.C.
R.A.F.C.A.
Aberdeen K.C.
Aberdeen K.C.
Cleveland cc

First Run Second Run Best Run Pts
DNF-CAP 8 134 142 --
DNF-CAP 8 179 187 --

108 150 DNF-CAP 258 -

156 155 108 158 266 --
DNF-CAP 104 182 286 --
DNF-CAP 114 182 296 --

208 137 454 123 345 --

266 137 216 154 370 --

210 162 206 168 372 -
DNF-CAP 166 221 387 --

210 199 DNF-CAP 409 --

308 139 DNF-CAP 447 -

364 101 606 103 465 --
DNF-CAP DNF-CAP --
DNF-CAP DNF-CAP --

First Run Second Run Best Run Pts

56 170 56 173 226 -

406 102 460 107 508 --

508 105 562 110 613 --
DNF-CAP DNF-CAP --

First Run Second Run Best Run Pts
DNF-CAP 110 169 279 -

First Run Second Run Best Run Pts
DNF-CAP 60 163 223 -

First Run Second Run Best Run Pts

0 134 8 132 134 1
8 127 6 138 135
6 138 8 141 144
4 140 106 157 144
102 139 2 143 145
0 150 4 157 150
4 147 8 147 151
18 172 6 146 152
4 152 106 157 156
8 162 DNF-CAP 170
52 135 DNF-CAP 187
106 143 52 154 206
58 151 DNF-CAP 209

116 168 64 163 227

212 140 DNF-CAP 352

First Run Second Run Best Run Pts

58 137 4 134 138

6 156 0 149 149

106 125 104 129 231

58 225 156 243 283

DNF-CAP 158 169 327
DNF-CAP DNF-CAP -
DNF-RET DNS -
First Run Second Run Best Run Pts

0 142 DNS 142
First Run Second Run Best Run Pts
0 127 0 119 119 1

6 115 4 116 120

4 120 0 120 120

2 119 6 116 121

0 124 2 119 121

4 119 4 119 123

0 123 6 124 123

0 125 2 122 124

000
933
867
800
733
667
600
533
467
400
333
267
200
133

67

100
80
60
40
20

100

000
952
905
857
810
762
714
667
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11
12
13
14
15
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17
18
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20
21
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29 Craig Douglas
50 lan Patterson
60 Jim Elder
1000 Philip Curry
102 Tom Raper
162 Calum Cresser
1001 Andy Hall
124 Brian Saxton
133 Sam Ibbotson
80 Tom W hitton
999 Charlie Speedie
126 Ken Baillie
175 Brian Marshall

Div 2 K1 Ladies
39 Angela Crowther
29 Meg Spittal
22 Ellen Croft
58 Gill Arnett
21 Anna-Louise Glendenning
54 Chloe Glendenning
25 Penny Swaine
69 Rosie Saxton
85 Lauren Westley
56 Emily Ibbotson
86 Megan Westley

Div2 C1
15 Stuart Marshall
25 Sam Ibbotson

Div 2/3 C2
5 A.Moon/N/A
6 C.Hogg/A.Cruickshank
21 D.Ibbotson/J.lbbotson
2 |.Patterson/J.Elder

Judges
Darren Cresser
Nicky Cresser
Robert Phillips
Dave Bradshaw
Janine Dickie
Ben Marshall
Dave Cuthill
Stuart Marshall
Stewart Chalmers

DV
DV
DV
J16
Ji2
Ji2
Snr
DV
Ji2
DV
DV
DV
Snr

Age
Snr
Snr
J12
Snr
J18
J16

DV
J14
Ji12
Ji12
Ji12

Age
DV
J12

Age
Snr
Snr
J18

DV

Age
Snr
Snr
Snr
DV

J18
J18
Snr
DV

J18

Aberdeen K.C.
LCCC

LCCC

Fife C.A.G.
Manchester C.C.
Cleveland cc
Leeds C.C.
Green Star C.C.
Green Star C.C.
Fife C.A.G.
Forth C.C.
Aberdeen K.C.
Cleveland cc

Club

St Albans & Hertsmer
Team Spittal
Cleveland cc
Leeds C.C.
Hexham

Hexham

Swaledale

Green Star C.C.
Lower Wharfe C.C.
Green Star C.C.
Lower Wharfe C.C.

Club
Aberdeen K.C.
Green Star C.C.

Club

C.R.Cats
C.R.Cats

Green Star C.C.
LCCC

Club
Cleaveland
St Albans
CR Cats
Manchester
Selkirk CC
Aberdeen
Forth
Aberdeen

First Run

ANDOOORANN

10
10

8
10

First Run
2
6

First Run
2
0
16
8

First Run
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124 2 122 124 619
126 0 125 125 571
131 2 125 127 524
124 6 123 128 476
127 6 126 129 429
4 127 131 381
134 4 131 135 333
164 6 131 137 286
130 10 134 138 238
163 2 141 143 190
152 6 141 147 143
174 100 188 174 95
134 112 180 192 48
Second Run Best Run Pts
130 2 127 129 100
133 2 132 134 91
135 60 153 139 82
139 4 140 144 73
138 10 139 144 64
147 8 146 149 55
148 8 145 152 45
164 2 179 174 36
198 4 173 177 27
172 54 164 180 18
171 10 173 181 9
Second Run Best Run Pts
134 136 40
149 6 143 149 40
Second Run Best Run Pts
118 2 115 117 1000
121 0 117 117 1000
125 12 123 135 1000
158 DNS 166 238
Second Run Best Run Pts
93 0 94 94 50
92 4 93 94 49
107 0 106 106 48
108 6 116 108 47
110 2 111 110 46
109 0 112 111 45
113 115 44
114 2 116 116 43
119 0 116 116 42

Fairnilee Slalom Sunday 17/06/07

Div 4 K1 Men
1014 Anthony Webb
1003 David Webster
1007 Finlay Watson-Kerr
8 Michael Errington
1004 David Edwards
1005 Sam Hill

Div 4 K1 Ladies
1020 Bethany Hartley
1023 Isobel Hirst
1022 Jennifer Harrison

Div 4 C1
1 Andy Hall

Div 4 C2
1002 Metcalf/Smith
1000 L.Gibbs/C.Glendenning

Age
Snr
J18
J12
J14
J14
J16

Age
J16
J16
J16

Age
Snr

Age
J16
J14

Club

Dallam C.C.
Forth C.C.

Hexham
Dallam C.C.

Club

Grange Berners
Dallam C.C.
Dallam C.C.

Club
Leeds C.C.

Club
Cleveland cc
Hexham

First Run Second Run Best Run Pts
6 217 14 178 192 -
154 221 4 217 221 -
62 161 106 167 223 -
154 193 204 191 347 -
308 160 356 152 468  --
562 100 510 102 612 -
First Run Second Run Best Run Pts
454 110 504 101 564 --
754 100 DNF-CAP 854 --
DNF-CAP -

First Run Second Run Best Run Pts
12 336 DNF-CAP 348 --
First Run Second Run Best Run Pts
60 192 208 158 252 -
164 195 DNF-CAP 359 --
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1001 C.Barron/M.Dodgson
1003 Errington/Glendenning

Div 3 K1 Men

1010 Christopher Curry
107 Kyle Bisset
21 Michael Brown
73 Michael Jackson
155 Matt Dodgson
227 Zach Wilson
162 Connor Gibbs
268 Ryan Milne
1008 Mark Adamson
63 Leslie Gibbs
80 Anthony Shaw
109 Craig Barron
1007 Paul Errington
1011 Sydney Przygoda
279 Daniel Craig

Div 3 K1 Ladies

45 Lynn Sandlands
23 Rachael Bradshaw
1001 Laura Harman
66 Robyn Craig
37 Kimberley Hagan
9 Eryn Taylor

Div 3 C1

1 Stuart Gerrie
99 Eddie Przygoda

Div 2 K1 Men

99 Stuart Gerrie
165 Bradley Forbes-Cryans
102 Tom Raper

29 Craig Douglas

23 Adam Smith

13 lan Slater
168 Gary Fletcher

33 Gary Metcalf

56 Eddie Przygoda
256 Leslie Simpson

1000 Philip Curry
162 Calum Cresser
80 Tom Whitton

1001 Andy Hall
999 Charlie Speedie
133 Sam Ibbotson
175 Brian Marshall

Div 2 K1 Ladies

39 Angela Crowther
58 Gill Arnett

21 Anna-Louise Glendenning

25 Penny Swaine

29 Meg Spittal

22 Ellen Croft

54 Chloe Glendenning
85 Lauren Westley
86 Megan Westley
56 Emily Ibbotson

Div 2 C1

15 Stuart Marshall
25 Sam Ibbotson

Div 2/3 C2

21 D.lbbotson/J.lbbotson

J16
J18

Age
J14
J16
Ji2
Snr
J18
J16
Ji2
J14
Ji2
J14
Snr
J16
J16
Ji2
J16

Age
Snr
J16
Snr
Ji12
J16
J16

Age
J16
J14

Age
J16
Ji2
Ji2
DV
J16
DV
DV
J16
J14
J14
J16
Ji2
DV
Snr
DV
Ji2
Snr

Age
Snr
Snr
J18

DV
Snr
Ji2
J16
Ji2
Ji2
Ji2

Age
DV
J12

Age
J18

1000 A.Haining/B.Forbes-Cryans J14

Grange Bernes
Hexham

Club

Fife C.A.G.
Aberdeen K.C.
C.R.Cats
Grange Berners
Grange Berners
Grange Berners
Hexham

Fife C.A.G.

Fife C.A.G.
Hexham
Cleveland cc
Dallam C.C.
Hexham
Aberdeen K.C.
Durham C.C.

Club
Independent
Manchester C.C.
Hexham

Durham C.C.
C.R.Cats

Fife C.A.G.

Club
Aberdeen K.C.
Aberdeen K.C.

Club

Aberdeen K.C.
Forth C.C.
Manchester C.C.
Aberdeen K.C.
Cleveland cc
Warrington C.C.
R.A.F.C.A.
Cleveland cc
Aberdeen K.C.
Stirling CC

Fife C.A.G.
Cleveland cc
Fife C.A.G.
Leeds C.C.
Forth C.C.
Green Star C.C.
Cleveland cc

Club

St Albans & Hertsmer
Leeds C.C.
Hexham

Swaledale

Team Spittal
Cleveland cc
Hexham

Lower Wharfe C.C.
Lower Wharfe C.C.
Green Star C.C.

Club
Aberdeen K.C.
Green Star C.C.

Club
Green Star C.C.
Selkirk C.C.

406 100

DNF-RET
First Run

4 144

0 158

2 153

2 154

8 155

6 165

6 161

4 163

6 163

10 162

14 163

358 246

154 137

66 207

306 123
First Run

6 192

110 179

166 172

156 203

358 152

DNF-CAP
First Run

12 175

2 173
First Run

4 123

6 126

4 126

0 128

2 132

0 131

2 129

4 134

4 130

6 160

54 134

4 141

2 155

8 147

4 189

6 171

102 158
First Run

4 136

DNF-CAP

6 149

4 161

4 152

2 156

4 168

14 199

8 208

56 169
First Run

2 152

2 154
First Run

12 131

2 154

DNF-CAP 506 --
DNF-CAP --
Second Run Best Run Pts

148 1000

2 152 154 933

54 152 155 867

4 160 156 800

58 173 163 733

4 161 165 667

12 154 166 600

10 157 167 533

8 168 169 467

58 176 172 400

DNF-CAP 177 333

54 167 221 267

54 180 234 200

62 184 246 133

DNS 429 67
Second Run Best Run Pts

4 179 183 100

58 188 246 83

158 181 338 67

359 50

510 33

408 137 545 17
Second Run Best Run Pts

6 163 169 40

6 168 174 40
Second Run Best Run Pts

0 130 127 1000

2 125 127 941

4 124 128 882

4 129 128 824

0 128 128 765

2 128 130 706

2 131 131 647

0 133 133 588

4 134 134 529

6 129 135 471

6 130 136 412

8 134 142 353

2 148 150 294

50 145 155 235

6 152 158 176

2 178 177 118

52 143 195 59
Second Run Best Run Pts

0 136 136 100

4 144 148 90

10 155 155 80

2 153 155 80

4 155 156 60

8 173 158 50

4 163 167 40

4 180 184 30

8 180 188 20

106 185 225 10
Second Run Best Run Pts

0 143 143 40

4 160 156 40
Second Run Best Run Pts

60 128 143 1000

56 153 156 706
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Judges

Darren Cresser
Nicky Cresser
Robert Phillips
Dave Bradshaw
Alice Haining
Ben Marshall
Fiona Campbell
Ryan Westley
Andrew Bain
Dave Cuthill

Age
Snr
Snr
Snr
DV

J14
J18
Snr
J14
J16
Snr

Club
Cleaveland
St Albans
CR Cats
Manchester
Selkirk
Aberdeen
CR Cats
Lower Wharfe
CR Cats
Forth CC

First Run
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99
101
109
116
116
118
118
124
124
121

Second Run
0
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N

100
100
110
122
118
119

129
123

Best Run Pts
100
101
109
118
118
120
122
124
125
125

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41



